

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST Case No.15(01)2023
Special Case No. 181/2014
CNR: WBSP01-015174-2014

Present :Chinmay Chattapadhyay-II, Judge in charge(Addl Sessions
Judge, 2nd Court,Alipore)
(J.O. Code : WB00695)

Order No. 07

Dt. 01.09.2025

Accused Khokan Halder on bail is absent without taking any steps.
Today is fixed for apperance and evidence.

Surety is directed to produce the accused person Khokan

Halder before the court on the date fixed.

Case is adjourned.

Fix **11.03.2026** for surety production of accused Khokan Halder and
evidence of V.G.

sd/-
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.